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MYSTIS
ANASA
DOMENICA
AELLO
ADRASTEIA
KALHI
TWEETY
ALMYRA
THALASSINI

MONTECHRISTO

LINA
ONAR
EARENDIL
KRISTIN
AQUARIUS

GRE-334
GRE-1969
GRE-2507
GRE-1173
GRE-486
GRE-370
GRE-49433
GRE-909
GRE-1453
GRE-1098
GRE-130
GRE-886
GRE-169
GRE-1934
GRE-1412

RACE "ALMIROPOTAMOS 2021"

MMNOYPTZI-AAMYPOMNOTAMOZ-MMOYPTZI

ITIONAOIKOE OMIAOE XANKIAAY
25/9/2021 - 26/9/2021

Time Limits class CLASS ORC (A)

DUFOUR 334 trophy  TAXOZ XTENOZ IO HALKIDAS 1 8,821
COMFORTINA 36 NIKOZ ZTAYPAKHX IO HALKIDAS 1 8,468
PLATU 25 AOYKAZ ®PANTZEZKIAHZ | IO HALKIDAS 1 6,881
SUNRISE 35 AHMHTPHX XTAMEAOZX IO HALKIDAS 1 7,963
DEHLER 34 OANAXHZ KOKONOZ IO HALKIDAS 1 7,832
SUN ODYSSEY 37 XAPAAAMMNOZ MANIATHX | IO HALKIDAS 1 8,069
ALBIN BALLAD IQANNHZ PITZQNHZ 10 HALKIDAS 2 6,573
WARRIOR 35 AIONYZHZ MOZXOY 10 HALKIDAS 2 7,192
OCEANIS 320 MNQProz 0EOAQPOY 10 HALKIDAS 2 6,829
OHLSON 29 >TAYPOZ ANTQNIAAHX 10 HALKIDAS 2 6,432
TRIDENT 80 ATTEAOZ PONTOINIANNHZ | IO HALKIDAS 2 6,441
RASMUS 35 BAZIAHZ MAMAIAKQBOY IO HALKIDOS 2 6,921
WESTERLY 33 2TPATHZ ®QTHZ I0 HALKIDAS 2 6,890
PENTLAND 32 XPHZTOZ ANY®ANTHZ I0 HALKIDAS 2 6,287
COMET 850 MIATOZ KATETANAKHZ IO HALKIDAS 2 5,792

622,9
649,9
674,1
678,9
679,6
690,8
734,6
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744,0
758,9
767,3
778,7
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10:16:40
10:43:24
11:07:22
11:12:07
11:12:48
11:23:54
12:07:15
12:08:56
12:09:26
12:14:59
12:16:34
12:31:19
12:39:38
12:50:55
13:09:20
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